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Specifications

Product Name
Accessory Type
Accessory Sub Type
Product Main Type

Suitable For

Quantity / Count

electrification.us.abb.com

Alternate Catalog No. OXP6X90
Catalog No. 1SCA022064R1180

Description: PSTL SHAFT 3.54

UPC No 6417019307480

AL IR HD
‘el 4

Home > Switches & Disconnects > Disconnect & Safety Switches > Disconnect Switches > Rotary

Disconnects

OXP6X90 SHAFT for pistol handle

Rotary Disconnects

Accessories
Shafts
For pistol handles 6mm

OXP6

OT16
0T25
0T40
0T63
0T80
OT100
OT125
OT160
0T200
0T250
0OT200U
OT45

0540
0563
0S50
05100
05160
05125
05200
05250
0530
0560
OTDC100E
OTDC200E
OTDC250E
OTDC100U
OTDC200U
0T160_C
0T200 C
0T250_C
0T200U C

1
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